
ORDER DATE: 12/18/09
REQUISITION NO:

DELIVERY DATE:

STATE CONTRACT NO:

F.O.B. TERMS: /

IRS #22·3419364 TAX ExJp~ah~IONS OF
N.J. SALES & USE TAX A~~HAPTER 30, LAW OF 1966).

CHECK NO.

VENDOR #t>ou03

PLAINFIELD, NJ 07060

INFIELD MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY
127 ROOSEVELT AVENUE· P.O, BOX 5110

PLAINFIELD, N.J. 07061-5110
TEL (908) 226-2518 • FAX (908) 226-2561

P.M.U.A.
127 ROOSEVELT AVE.

DOUGLAS HALL TEMPLE ASSOC.
722 ST. MARY'S AVENUE
PLAINFIELD NJ 07060

1.00
1.00

EMPLOYEE EVENT

FOOD & REFRESHMENTS

9-07-10-300-400
9-09-10-300-400

535.5000
535.5000

535.50
535.50

12/11/2009

TOTAL'
------------------------

1,071.00

OUCHER COpy· SIGN AT X AND RETURN WITH INVOICE FOR PAYMENT

DATESIGNATURE

: \ ", -~~R..\r~~l¥ff€;EB.i!:lmG~itll :,".~!..., .... d~~~..... . _.~,..... , ~JllJlf".$'"\-'t;- ~~.n.: ..~~~ .~

I, having knowledge of the facts; certify that the materials and
supplies have been received or the services rendered; said
certification being based on 'signed delivery slips or other rea
sonable procedures.

x
NOTICE TO VENDOR OR CONTRACTOR --~~~~~~~~~~~~Ii.~.II.

r0FIDtR NOT VP;UD-Wlil1OUnlJTROmZED-SrGI\l7iTORts-:- -~'=!'::~~~'=I=~~~=~FE'f=

? SHIPPING STATEMENT OR BILL OF LADING MUST ACCOMPANY
SHIPMENT.

1 NO CHARGES OTHER THAN THOSE SPECIFIED WILL BE
ALLOWED WITHOUT APPROVAL OF THE ISSUING DEPARTMENT.

1. INVOlVE MUST BE FOWARDED TO ORIGINATING DEPARTMENT
WITH SIGNED VOUCHER.
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PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT
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